

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Gus Thomasson Asphalt Overlay
Bid Number: 2020-093
Date: September 29, 2020

				Texas Materials Group, Inc. dba TexasBit		Reliable Paving, Inc		FNH Construction, LLC		Pavecon Public Works, LP	
Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization	1	LS	67,557.06	67,557.06	64,500.00	64,500.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	132,700.00	132,700.00
2	Traffic Control Implementation and Maintenance	1	LS	14,173.60	14,173.60	29,500.00	29,500.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	28,450.00	28,450.00
3	MILLING EXISTING PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	39210	SY	2.06	80,772.60	2.39	93,711.90	5.00	196,050.00	2.10	82,341.00
4	WEDGE MILLING EXISTING PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	10794	LF	1.57	16,946.58	1.73	18,673.62	8.00	86,352.00	1.65	17,810.10
5	FURNISH AND INSTALL 1.5" HMAC, TYPE D	36200	SY	9.26	335,212.00	8.50	307,700.00	12.00	434,400.00	7.75	280,550.00
6	ADJUST WATER VALVE STACK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	20	EA	643.41	12,868.20	400.00	8,000.00	550.00	11,000.00	360.00	7,200.00
7	ADJUST MANHOLE AND INSTALLATION OF CONCRETE APRON, COMPLETE IN PLACE	7	EA	1,454.80	10,183.60	700.00	4,900.00	2,500.00	17,500.00	660.00	4,620.00
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE 8" THICK PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	421	SY	88.61	37,304.81	133.95	56,392.95	105.00	44,205.00	552.50	232,602.50
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE 10" THICK PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	8604	SY	99.27	854,119.08	111.94	963,131.76	90.00	774,360.00	184.85	1,590,449.40
10	REMOVE AND REPLACE 10" THICK PAVEMENT USING HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	1122	SY	111.85	125,495.70	171.38	192,288.36	105.00	117,810.00	395.00	443,190.00
11	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, COMPLETE IN PLAC	88	SY	72.07	6,342.16	140.00	12,320.00	85.00	7,480.00	65.25	5,742.00
12	REMOVE AND REPLACE 24" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	2447	LF	39.78	97,341.66	52.40	128,222.80	45.00	110,115.00	51.20	125,286.40
13	INSTALLATION OF 6" MONOLITHIC REINFORCED CURB	4028	LF	8.37	33,714.36	3.59	14,460.52	7.00	28,196.00	8.15	32,828.20
14	REMOVE AND REPLACE ADA RAMP, COMPLETE IN PLACE	10	EA	1,988.91	19,889.10	2,552.22	25,522.20	2,850.00	28,500.00	3,765.00	37,650.00
15	FURNISH AND INSTALL FLEXIBLE BASE, TXDOT ITEM 247, GRADE 1, TYPE D CRUSHED RECYCLED CONCRETE	500	TON	36.64	18,320.00	23.46	11,730.00	65.00	32,500.00	52.20	26,100.00
16	INSTALLATION OF BLOCK SOD TO MATCH EXISTING TURF	4237	SY	7.33	31,057.21	6.15	26,057.55	6.00	25,422.00	6.25	26,481.25
17	ADDITIONAL SANDY LOAM BACKFILL TO RAISE PARKWAY TO GRADE	100	TON	41.87	4,187.00	36.80	3,680.00	80.00	8,000.00	70.25	7,025.00
18	Irrigation and Water Service Repair Allowance	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
19	4" SOLID STRIPE (TYPE 1) (THERMOPLASTIC), FURNISH AND INSTALL	6456	LF	1.20	7,747.20	1.32	8,521.92	2.00	12,912.00	1.10	7,101.60
20	8" SOLID STRIPE (TYPE 1) (THERMOPLASTIC), FURNISH AND INSTALL	1000	LF	2.41	2,410.00	2.65	2,650.00	2.00	2,000.00	2.20	2,200.00
21	24" SOLID STRIPE (TYPE 1) (THERMOPLASTIC), FURNISH AND INSTALL	250	LF	14.92	3,730.00	16.39	4,097.50	10.00	2,500.00	7.60	1,900.00
22	TRAFFIC LEFT TURN ARROW MARKING (THERMOPLASTIC), FURNISH AND INSTALL	7	EA	225.06	1,575.42	247.25	1,730.75	250.00	1,750.00	165.00	1,155.00
23	TRAFFIC "ONLY" MARKING (THERMOPLASTIC, FURNISH AND INSTALL	7	EA	261.70	1,831.90	287.50	2,012.50	250.00	1,750.00	270.00	1,890.00
24	SWPPP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION	1	LS	6,223.31	6,223.31	10,000.00	10,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	11,880.00	11,880.00
				Recommended							
				\$ 1,799,002.55		\$ 1,999,804.33		\$ 2,252,802.00		\$ 3,117,152.45	
				\$ 1,799,002.55		\$ 1,999,804.33		\$ 2,252,802.00		\$ 3,117,152.45	
				Net 30		Net 30		Net 30		Net 30	
				As Stated		As Stated		As Stated		As Stated	
				GROSS TOTAL:							
				LESS DISCOUNT:							
				NET TOTAL:							
				TERMS:							
				DELIVERY:							